
INHALT
7

9

14

20

35

50

57

82

99

108

110

114

118

119

GRUSSWORT

VORWORT

ZUR GESCHICHTE DES REICHSSTIFTS
Matthias Mayerhofer

DER PORTRÄTIERTE KIRCHENSCHATZ
Frank Matthias Kammel

LITURGISCHES GERÄT

DAS SCHATZBUCH
Matthias Mayerhofer

RELIQUIEN UND RELIOUIARE

DER BENEDIKTORNAT
Johannes Pietsch
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ANHANG
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